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Jimmy Panetta US Congressman

Kathleen Lee District Director Kathleen.Lee@mail.house.gov (831) 424-2229 100 W Alisal Street, Salinas, CA 93901

Tyler Burrola District Scheduler Tyler.Burrola@mail.house.gov (831) 424-2229

Rose Leopold DC Scheduler/Executive Assitant Rose.leopold@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2861

Tom Tucker Chief of Staff Tom.Tucker@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2861 228 Cannon House Office Building, Washington, DC 20515

Anna Caballero Assemblymember, District 30 annaforassembly@gmail.com (831) 759-8676  318 Cayuga Street, Suite 206, Salinas, CA 93901

Aline Reyna District Director Aline.Reyna@asm.ca.gov (831) 759-8676

Johnny Hernandez Field representative johnathan.hernandez@asm.ca.gov (831) 759-8676 x101

Mark Stone Assemblymember, District 29  (831) 649-2832  99 Pacific Street, Suite 575G, Monterey, CA 93940

Taina Vargus-Edmond taina.vargas-edmond@asm.ca.gov

Bill Monning State Senator

Nicole Charles District Director nicole.charles@sen.ca.gov

City Hall: 580 Pacific Street, Monterey, CA 93940 http://monterey.org/

Hans Uslar Asst. City Manager uslar@monterey.org (831) 646-3462 580 Pacific Street, Monterey, CA 93940 MCCVB Advisor

Ed Smith Council Member smith@monterey.org MCCVB Director

Doug Phillips GM of MCC dphillips@monterey.org MCCVB Advisor

Mike McCarthy City Manager mccarthy@ci.monterey.ca.us (831) 646-3760 580 Pacific Street, Monterey, CA 93940

Hans Uslar Asst. City Manager uslar@monterey.org (831) 646-3462 580 Pacific Street, Monterey, CA 93940

Ashely Sanks Executive Asst. sanks@monterey.org (831) 646-3760 580 Pacific Street, Monterey, CA 93940

Megan Sweet Executive Asst. Msweet@monterey.com (831) 646-3760 580 Pacific Street, Monterey, CA 93940

Clementine Bonner Administrative Assistant II bonner@monterey.org (831) 646-3935 580 Pacific St., Rm. 6, Monterey, CA  93940

Clyde Roberson Mayor roberson@monterey.org

Dan Albert Jr. Council Member Albert@monterey.org

Alan Haffa Council Member haffa@monterey.org 

Timothy Barrett Council Member Barrett@monterey.org

Ed Smith Council Member smith@monterey.org MCCVB Director

California State Offices

US  Congress

Monterey City Council

MCCVB Primary Contacts

City manager

City Clerk

City Council Members
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Clerk's office: 168 West Alisal St., 1st Floor, Salinas CA 93901 http://www.co.monterey.ca.us/cob/ 

Dave Spaur Director of Economic Development SpaurD@co.monterey.ca.us (831) 755-5387 168 W. Alisal St. Salinas, CA MCCVB Advisor

Luis Alejo Supervisor district1@co.monterey.ca.us

Javier Gomez Legislative Aide gomezj@co.monterey.ca.us (831) 755-5011

Shane McKeithen Admin Assistant mckeithens@co.monterey.ca.us

Judge John Phillips Supervisor district2@co.monterey.ca.us (831)755-5022 11140 speegle street, Castroville, CA

Josh Stratton Aide to Supervisor Phillips strattonjq@co.monterey.ca.us (831) 755-5022

Monica Scheduler (831) 755-5022

Simon Salinas Supervisor district3@co.monterey.ca.us (831)755-5033 168 W. Alisal, 3rd Floor, Salinas, CA  93901

Christopher Lopez Aide to Supervisor Salinas lopezcm@co.monterey.ca.us (831) 784-5729

Sandra Scheduler (831) 755-5033

Jane Parker Supervisor district4@co.monterey.ca.us (831)883-7570 / (831)755-5044 2616 1st Ave., Marina, CA  93933

Rosalyn Charles for Lori Chappell Office manager for Jane Parker chappella@co.monterey.ca.us (831) 883-7571

Mary Adams Supervisor district5@co.monterey.ca.us Cell: (831) 917-4701 1200 Aguajito Road, Suite 1,Monterey, CA  93940                        MCCVB Director

Kate Daniels Aide to Supervisor Adams danielskv@co.monterey.ca.us cell: (831) 521-1425

Susan Moore Assistant to Mary Adams moores@co.monterey.ca.us (831) 647-7755

Monterey County Board of Supervisors

MCCVB Primary Contacts

County Supervisors
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City Hall: 211 Hillcrest Ave., Marina, CA 93933 http://www.ci.marina.ca.us

Marilyn Lidyoff Economic Development Coordinator mlidyoff@cityofmarina.org (831) 884-1211 211 Hillcrest Avenue ,Marina, CA 93933 MCCVB Advisor

Layne Long City manager llong@ci.marina.ca.us (831) 884-1224

Scheduling assistant (831) 884-1278

Anita Shepard-Sharp Deputy City Clerk ashepherd@ci.marina.ca.us (831) 884-1278 212 Hillcrest Ave., Marina, CA 93933

Bruce Carlos Delgado Mayor bdelgado62@gmail.com (831)277-7690 3037 Vaughn Ave., Marina, CA 93933

Frank O'Connell Mayor Pro Tem frank@oconnell4us.com (831)373-8431 211 Hillcrest Ave., Marina, CA 93933

Gail Morton Council Member gmorton@montereyfamilylaw.com (831)384-9148 212 Hillcrest Ave., Marina, CA 93933

Nancy Amadeo Council Member nancyamadeo@gmail.com (831) 236-2235 3283 Cove Way, Marina, CA 93933

David Brown Council Member davidwaynebrown@aol.com (831)883-1958 436 Diana Place, Marina, CA 93933

City Hall: Monte Verde St. between Ocean and 7th Avenues http://ci.carmel.ca.us/carmel/

Bobby Richards Council Member Bobbyrichards6@gmail.com P.O. Box 1526, Carmel, CA 93921 MCCVB Advisor

Chip Rerig City Manager crerig@ci.carmel.ca.us (831) 620-2000 P.O. Box CC, Carmel, CA 93921

Leslie Fenton Executive Assistant LsFenton@ci.carmel.ca.us (831) 620-2007

Ashlee Wright City Clerk awright@ci.carmel.ca.us (831)620-2016 P.O. Box CC, Carmel, CA 93921

Steve Dallas Mayor dallasforcarmel@gmail.com P.O. Box 5715, Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921

Carolyn Hardy Council Member Chardy824@gmail.com

Carrie Theis Mayor Pro Tem Carrie@carrieforcarmel.com (831) 747-4907 P.O. Box CC, Carmel, CA 93922

Bobby Richards Council Member Bobbyrichards6@gmail.com P.O. Box 1526, Carmel, CA 93921 MCCVB Advisor

Jan Reimers Council Member Janetr2016@gmail.com

City Council Members

Carmel-by-the-Sea City Council

MCCVB Primary Contact

City manager

City Clerk

City Council Members

City Clerk

Marina City Council

MCCVB Primary Contact

City manager
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City Hall: 300 Forest Ave.,  Pacific Grove, CA 93950 http://www.ci.pg.ca.us

Mairead Hennessy Asilomar Conference Grounds hennessy-mairead@aramark.com (831)642-4201 MCCVB Director

Amrish Patel  Centrella Inn Amrishpatel@gmail.com (831) 372-3372 MCCVB Advisor

Ben Harvey City Manager bharvey@cityofpacificgrove.org (831) 648-3106 300 Forest Avenue, 2nd Floor, Pacific Grove, CA 93950

Kerry Lindstron Administrative Technician klindstrom@cityofpg.org (831) 648-3109

Sandra Kandell  Deputy City Clerk Sandra Kandell <skandell@cityofpacificgrove.org>(831)648-3181 City Clerk c/o: City Manager's Office, 300 Forest Avenue, 2nd Floor, Pacific Grove, CA 93950

*copy on all agenda requests

Bill Kampe Mayor bkampe@cityofpacificgrove.org (831)648-3106

Robert Huitt Mayor Protempore huitt@comcast.net (831)648-3107

Bill Peake Council Member  bpeake@cityofpacificgrove.org (831)648-3108

Ken Cuneo Council Member kencun17@sbcglobal.net (831)648-3109

Rudy Fischer Council Member rudyfischer@earthlink.net (831)648-3110

Cynthia Garfiled Council Member cgarfield@cityofpacificgrove.org (831)648-3107

Nick Smith Council Member nsmith@cityofpacificgrove.org (831)648-3108

City Hall: 440 Harcourt Avenue , Seaside, CA 93955 http://www.ci.seaside.ca.us/index.aspx?page=318

Ralph Rubio Mayor rrubio@ci.seaside.ca.us (831) 899-6700 440 Harcourt Avenue , Seaside, CA 93955 MCCVB Director

Craig Malin City Manager cmalin@ci.seaside.ca.us (831)899-6702 440 Harcourt Avenue , Seaside, CA 93955 

Rosa Salcedo Senior Admin Asst rsalcedo@ci.seaside.ca.us (831)899-6702 440 Harcourt Avenue , Seaside, CA 93955 

Daphne Hodgson Deputy City Manager - Admin Service DHodgson@ci.seaside.ca.us (831)899-6718

Leslie Milton City Clerk CityClerk@ci.seaside.ca.us (831) 899-6700 440 Harcourt Avenue , Seaside, CA 93955 

Ralph Rubio Mayor rrubio@ci.seaside.ca.us (831) 899-6700 440 Harcourt Avenue , Seaside, CA 93955 MCCVB Director

Kayla Jones Council Member kjones@ci.seaside.ca.us (831) 899-6700 440 Harcourt Avenue , Seaside, CA 93955 

Dennis Alexander Council Member dalexander@ci.seaside.ca.us (831) 899-6700 440 Harcourt Avenue , Seaside, CA 93955 

Jason Campbell Council Member jcampbell@ci.seaside.ca.us (831) 899-6700 440 Harcourt Avenue , Seaside, CA 93955 

David Pacheco Council Member dpacheco@ci.seaside.ca.us (831) 899-6700 440 Harcourt Avenue , Seaside, CA 93955 

MCCVB Primary Contact

City manager

City Clerk

City Council Members

Seaside City Council

Pacific Grove City Council

MCCVB Primary Contact

City manager

City Clerk

City Council Members
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City Hall: 200 Lincoln Avenue, Salinas, California 93901 http://www.ci.salinas.ca.us/

Kimbley Craig Council Member kimbleyc@ci.salinas.ca.us MCCVB Advisor

Ray Corpuz City Manager ray.corpuz@ci.salinas.ca.us (831)758-7201   200 Lincoln Avenue, Salinas, California 93901

Sophia Rome Executive Assistant sophia.rome@ci.salinas.ca.us (831) 758-7204

Andy Myrick Economic Development andym@ci.salinas.ca.us

Patricia M Barajas City Clerk patricib@ci.salinas.ca.us (831)758-7381 200 Lincoln Ave, Salinas, CA 93901

Joe Gunter Mayor josephg@ci.salinas.ca.us

Scott Davis Council Member scottd@ci.salinas.ca.us city cell: (831) 235-3085

Tony Barrera Council Member tonyb@ci.salinas.ca.us

Steve McShane Council Member stevem@ci.salinas.ca.us

Gloria De La Rosa Council Member gloriad@ci.salinas.ca.us

Kimbley Craig Council Member kimbleyc@ci.salinas.ca.us MCCVB Advisor

Tony Villegas Council Member Tonyv@ci.salinas.ca.us city cell: (831) 235-3598

City Hall: 1 Sylvan Park Sand City CA 93955 http://www.sandcity.org/government/City_Council.aspx

Todd Kruper Council Member todd@sandcityca.org (831)917-6228 MCCVB Advisor

Todd Bodem  City Administrator TBodem@sandcityca.org (831) 394-3054 x212

Linda Scholink Admistrative Services Director City Clerk Linda@sandcity.org (831) 394-3054 x20 1 Sylvan Park, Sand City, California 93955

Connie Horca Deputy City Clerk/Aministratino Asst. connie@sandcity.org (831)394.3054 x22

David Pendergrass Mayor sandcitymyr@aol.com (831)394-3054

Mary Ann Carbone Vice-Mayor maryann@sandcityca.org (831)394-3054 

Craig Hubler Council Member craig@sandcityca.org (831)917-6226

Jerry Blackwelder Council Member jerry@sandcityca.org (831)917-6227

Todd Kruper Council Member todd@sandcityca.org (831)917.6228 MCCVB Advisor

City Clerk

City Council Members

City manager

Salinas City Council

MCCVB Primary Contact

City manager

City Clerk

City Council Members

Sand City City Council

MCCVB Liasion
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City Hall: http://www.delreyoaks.org/index.cfm/city_council.htm

Daniel Dawson City Manager cityhall@delreyoaks.org (831)394-8511   Ext. 13

Unfilled City Manager citymanager@delreyoaks.org (831)394-8511   Ext. 13

Kim Carvalho Deputy City Clerk kcarvalho@delreyoaks.org (831)394-8511   Ext. 10

Karen Minami Deputy City Clerk kminami@delreyoaks.org (831)394-8511   Ext. 11

Jerry Edelen Mayor cityhall@delreyoaks.org (831)394-8511

Kristin Clark Vice Mayor cityhall@delreyoaks.org (831)394-8511

Patricia Lintell Council Member cityhall@delreyoaks.org (831)394-8511

Dennis Allion Council Member cityhall@delreyoaks.org (831)394-8511

Layne Buckley Council Member cityhall@delreyoaks.org (831)394-8511

City Council Members

Del Rey Oaks City Council

MCCVB Liasion

City manager

City Clerk
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